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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System

RUS PAR
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   3

201511003-14-1/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

20/07/2015  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

KUZNETSOV Dmitry

IZMAILOV A.

PETROV A.

KOTOV Alexsander

SHKURINSKIY A.

PAVLOV Dmitry

GARYAEV Alexey

SMAKHTIN Gleb

VOROBYEV V.

TAFINTSEV Sergey

CHERNOV Gleb

VORONIN Leonid

KISELEV Dmitrii

KURETKOV Maxim

KHOLMOV Dmitry

DANILKIN Aleksei

KUZNETSOV Dmitry

KHOLMOV Dmitry

Total
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION(RUS)

(COURT PLAYER)

5

20

5

11

2

1

2

7

1

1

1

7

28

6

12

2

1

 71.4%

 71.4%

 83.3%

 91.7%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:26:07

00:49:58

00:23:58

00:48:09

00:12:13

00:29:28

00:15:36

00:14:04

00:06:16

00:38:50

00:33:42

00:43:09

00:08:41

00:30:00

00:00:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   3

201511003-14-2/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

20/07/2015  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

FUENTES M. Juan

GODOY F. Roberto

BORDON M. Elias

BENITEZ G. G. E.

PEREZ A. Gustavo

MARTINEZ I. J. D

SMITH B. Mario D

SILVERO G. Jose 

SANDOVAL Carlos 

RODAS Yimmy A.

AQUINO C. R.

SALINAS R. Ever 

MELGAREJO Diego 

MARTINEZ Rene I.

GARCETE C. I. M.

MARECOS A. Cid M

FUENTES M. Juan

AQUINO C. R.

Total

Total  
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3/5
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1/1
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7/36

3/18
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100%

 49.2%

 19.4%

 16.7%

 18.5%

1

1

1

5

2

10

1

2

1

2

1

1

3

4

3

3

21

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Brk.

Thr.

Fast
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No. Name
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:35:38

00:38:49

00:27:31

00:37:24

00:29:30

00:10:32

00:18:43

00:18:31

00:11:02

00:17:25

00:24:22

00:33:49

00:35:38

00:03:14

00:55:30

00:14:32

00:35:38

00:24:22

TIME

PARAGUAY(PAR)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   3 201511003-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 KUZNETSOV Dmitry 2 IZMAILOV A. 3 PETROV A. 4 KOTOV Alexsander 7 SHKURINSKIY A. 9 PAVLOV Dmitry 10 GARYAEV Alexey 11 SMAKHTIN Gleb 

13 VOROBYEV V. 15 TAFINTSEV Sergey 17 CHERNOV Gleb 18 VORONIN Leonid 23 KISELEV Dmitrii 24 KURETKOV Maxim 28 KHOLMOV Dmitry 94 DANILKIN Aleksei 

PARAGUAY

 1 FUENTES M. Juan  2 GODOY F. Roberto  4 BORDON M. Elias  5 BENITEZ G. G. E.  6 PEREZ A. Gustavo  7 MARTINEZ I. J. D  8 SMITH B. Mario D  9 SILVERO G. Jose 

 10 SANDOVAL Carlos  11 RODAS Yimmy A.  12 AQUINO C. R.  13 SALINAS R. Ever  17 MELGAREJO  19 MARTINEZ Rene I.  24 GARCETE C. I. M.  27 MARECOS A. Cid 

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 KUZNETSOV Dmitry

 28 KHOLMOV Dmitry

 

 1 FUENTES M. Juan

 12 AQUINO C. R.

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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0/3   1/2     1/3
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1/3             0/2

4/6   0/1     1/5
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